
  EDGE ELITE DISTANCE NIGHT 1 
Final Schedule – TRACK 

 

5:00 pm – Mixed U12 200 m Heat 1 
1 – Aviyah Hamilton     TETC 
2- Abigail Dupuis     TETC 
3- Aszlyn Weaver     TETC 
4- Maddox Young-Lazo      TETC 
5- Ethan Martens     TETC 
6- Alexa Stone     TETC 
7- Ronnie McCready     TETC 
8- Brynne Grenville     ATIN 

 
5:05 pm – Mixed U12 200 m Heat 2 
1 –  
2- Phoenix Young-Lazo     TETC 
3- Rheana London     TETC 
4- Raphael Ihunaegbo Jr.     SCIA 
5- Mia McCready     TETC 
6- Sophia Tzvetkov      TETC 
7- Jory Hamilton     TETC 
8- Justin Martens     TETC 

 
 
5:10 pm – Men’s 400 m Heat 1  
1 -  
2- Kennedy Brodeur     TETC 
3- Evan Blake      TETC 
4- Graham Walters     ANIA 
5- Owen Konkle     IBFT 
6- Michael Vermeersch     WOOD 
7- Jack Gilbert     WOOD 
8- Caven McCready     TETC 

 

5:15 pm – Men’s 400 m Heat 2  
1 -  
2- Zach Dri     BAC 
3- Kynan Loftus     UNON 
4- Robert Stan     DLEG 
5- Eric Klein     UNON 
6- Gavin Stone     TETC 
7- Vincent Moore      OSTL 
8- Cole Wilson     WOOD 

 

5:20 pm – Men’s 400 m Heat 3  
1 -  
2- Noah Dommasch     UNA 
3- Dylen Belanger     OSTL 
4- Spencer Chang     UNON 
5- Micaiah Ellis      UNON 
6- Mason Basson     OSTL 
7- Fox Gray     OSTL  
8-  

 

5:25 pm – Men’s 400 m Heat 4  
1 -  
2- Liam Rivard     UNON 
3- Daniel Reader     OHOC 
4- Jalon White     PATF 
5- Michael Roth     OSTL 
6- Domenic Barresi     OHOC      
7- Ryder King     MCTC 
8- Ben Tilson     BORD 

 

5:35 pm – Women’s 200 m Heat 1  
1 -  
2- Neila Cesar     TETC 
3- Subiksha Mathi     UTSC  
4- Jenna Mergl     UNON 
5- Shahnoor Sarfraz     TETC 
6- Lacey Stone     TETC 
7- Eva Wilson     WOOD 
8- Ava Myke     ATIN 

 
5:40 pm – Women’s 200 m Heat 2 
1 – Emma Westbrook     OSTL 
2- Lynsey Last     OSTL 
3- Hasveena Arulrajan     UTSC 
4- Tatiana Guerin     UNON 
5- Kelsey Hayhoe     UNON 
6- Maryn Tichy     CCCX 
7- Victoria Massoom     TETC 
8- Kyjiah Slowley     TETC 

 
5:45 pm – Women’s 200 m Heat 3  
1 – Pearl Van Nooten     BRNT 
2- Eva Anorim     MCTC 
3- Callista Blair     MCTC 
4- Elise Sawyer     MCTC 
5- Kristina Vincic     SAAC 
6- Katie Jelaca     MCTC 
7- Siena Sujitno     UNON 
8- Tayah Desousa     OSTL 

 
5:50 pm – Women’s 200 m Heat 4 
1 – Ruby Radovich     BORD 
2- Nia Apparicio     EXTM 
3- Hailey Reid     MCTC 
4- Christy Ihunaegbo     SCIA 
5- Devika Thangarasa     UNON 
6- Charliana Dacosta     PATF 
7- Ashleigh Brown     UNON 
8- Abby Weening     PEVA 

 
 
6:00 pm – Women’s 800 m Heat 1  
1 – Kyla McDougall     GUXR 
2- Madeleine Porto     LAUR 
3- Tesia Wilson     REDG 
4- Sawyer Nicholson     DURA 
5- Tekai Gibson     UNON 
6-  
7-  
8-  

 
 
 

6:08 pm – Women’s 800 m Heat 2  
1 – Paige Kyte     GUXR 
2- Alyssa Carnaghan     GUXR 
3- Louise Cohoon     GUXR 
4- Bethan Wallace     CTAC 
5- Abigail Martin     ATIN 
6- Taia Sangster     YRRC 
7-  
8-  

 
6:16 pm – Women’s 800 m Heat 3  
1 – Alexandra McDougall     GUXR 
2- Philippa Aukett     UNON 
3- Caleigh Pribaz     CTAC 
4- Hillary Clark     UNON 
5- Eva Atkins     TETC 
6- Maeve Pestonji     CTAC 
7- Hayley Fraser     UNON 
8-  

 
6:24 pm – Women’s 800 m Heat 4  
1 – Isabella Goveia     REDG 
2- Gracelyn Larkin     GUXR 
3- Hallee Knelsen     OSTL 
4- Tiana Lostracco     UNON 
5- Chloe Coutts     CTAC 
6- Kristina Etezadi     ANIA 
7- Sophia Lucki     UNON 
8A- Amelia Dodds     MCTC 
8B- Olivia Dodds     MCTC  

 
 
6:35 pm – Men’s 200 m Heat 1 
1 -  
2- Sayanthan Arulrajan     UTSC 
3- Zach Dri     BAC 
4- Michael Cowan     ANIA 
5- Arwin Mathi     UTSC 
6- Chad Thorpe     TETC 
7- Tyrese Gibson     TETC 
8-  

 
6:40 pm – Men’s 200 m Heat 2 
1 -  
2- Ethan Dolby     OSTL 
3- Jelani Ellison     EXTM 
4- Spencer Chang     UNON 
5- Eric Klein     UNON 
6- Jason Anyimadu     EXTM 
7- Roman Campanaro     OHOC 
8- Fox Gray     OSTL 

 



6:45 pm – Men’s 200 m Heat 3 
1 -  
2- Robert Stan     DLEG 
3- Michael Roth     OSTL 
4- Micaiah Ellis     UNON 
5- Carter Teal     UNON 
6- Liam Rivard     UNON 
7- Dylen Belanger     OSTL 
8-  

 
6:50 pm – Men’s 200 m Heat 4  
1 -  
2- Mark Skerl     MCTC 
3- Jemini Archer     PATF 
4- Domenic Barresi      OHOC 
5- Roxroy Cato     UNON  
6- Logan Jones     SCIA 
7- Ryder King     MCTC 
8-  

 
 
7:00 pm – Mixed 2000 m Heat 1   
1 – Josh Aagard     LAUR 
2- Morgan Yeomans     CTAC 
3- Rebecca Pribaz     CTAC 
4- Kieva Birmingham     CTAC 
5- Ayla Laing     TETC 
 
 

7:15 pm – Women’s 400 m Heat 1   
1 -  
2-  
3- Layla Gallant     TETC 
4- Tatiana Guerin     UNON 
5- Priscilla Nyarkoh     EXTM 
6- Maddy McCready     TETC 
7- Sheridan McCready     TETC 
8-  
 
7:20 pm – Women’s 400 m Heat 2   
1 -  
2- Mika Borges     YRRC 
3- Ruby Radovich     BORD 
4- Elise Sawyer     MCTC 
5- Janae Dawes     DLEG 
6- Phoebe Ferguson     UNON 
7- Katie Jelaca     MCTC 
8-  

 

7:25 pm – Women’s 400 m Heat 3   
1 – Madison St Louis     DLEG 
2- Hailey Reid     MCTC 
3- Ashantai Bollers     PATF 
4- Christy Ihunaegbo     SCIA 
5- Nicole McKenzie     BAC 
6- Hallee Knelsen     OSTL 
7- Reyne Rodrigues     DLEG 
8- Arden La-Rose     CTAC 

 
7:35 pm – Men’s 800 m Heat 1  
1 – Evan Blake     TETC 
2- Hayden Molnar     TETC 
3- Ashlin Barry     CTAC 
4- Owen Parkes     BURL 
5- James Porto     LAUR 
6- Tyler Kuzminski     GUXR 
7- Caven McCready     TETC 
8-  

 
7:43 pm – Men’s 800 m Heat 2  
1 – Jacob Stotland     CTAC 
2- Cameron Bennett     CCX 
3- Sonny Leblanc     TETC 
4- Eli Voykin     CTAC 
5- Marco Di Felice     REDG 
6- Ethan Eiselt-Rolfe     OSSD 
7- Graham Walters     ANIA 
8- Robert McGill     UNON 

 
7:51 pm – Men’s 800 m Heat 3  
1 – Tyler Laita     DURA 
2- Adam Kleinsmith     TETC 
3- Tom Voss     MCTC 
4- Riley Coles     REDG 
5- Harrison Belanger     OSTL 
6- Vincent Moore     OSTK 
7- Ryan Beauregard     REDG 
8- Rian Wilson     REDG 

 
7:59 pm – Men’s 800 m Heat 4  
1 – Adam Pralat     CTAC 
2- Ronan Radovich     BORD 
3- Ryan Ferri     BURL 
4- Dylan Ferri     BURL 
5- Mason Basson     OSTL 
6- Aiden Webster     UNON 
7- Erik Unger     UNON 
8- Kamran Brar     DURA 

 

8:10 pm – Women’s 3000 m Heat 1   
1 – Maya Parkin     GUXR 
2- Catherine Rodriguez     CCX 
3- Maren Walker     GUXR 
4- Quinn Yeomans     CTAC 
5- Hannah Fraser     UNON 
6- Laura Peters     TOWA 
7- Sydney McArthur     OSSD 
8- Tatum McLean     OSSD 
9- Kate Ybema     UNON 
10-  
11- *Pierre Quevillon     UNON* 
12- 

 
8:25 pm – Women’s 3000 m Heat 2 
1 – Gracelyn Larkin     GUXR   
2- Jadyn Keeler     OSSD 
3- Emily Cescon     UTTC 
4- Ana Rashid-Cocker     OTOC 
5- Amelia Pfohl     OTOC 
6- Louise Meadway     GUXR 
7-  
8-  
9- 
10- 
11- 
12- 

 
8:40 pm – Men’s 3000 m Heat 2 
1 – Tynan Webb     OSSD 
2- Evan Beach     NOCO 
3- Ian McAllister     LWTF 
4- Matthew Kleinsmith     TETC 
5- Owen Munnings     TETC 
6- Fenway Breckels     TETC 
7- Sammy Tonnies     TETC 
8- Liam Bauman     CCCX 
9- Daniel Henao     TOWA 
10- Justin Cole     OSTL 
11- Quinten Marsh-Lansard     LWTF 
12-  

 
8:55 pm – Men’s 3000 m Heat 2 
1 – Mathieu Gauthier     TOWA 
2- Ethan Davenport     UNON 
3- Miles Avalos     TOWA 
4- Jake Carroll     TOWA 
5- Aiden Coles     LWTF 
6- Zachary McPhee     LWTF 
7- Tristan Coles     LWTF 
8- Will Cowling     GUXR 
9- Evan Taylor     UNON 
10- Heath McAllister     LWTF 
11- Ian Young     UNON 
12- 

 

 

  



      EDGE ELITE DISTANCE NIGHT 1 
Final Schedule – FIELD 

 

The Field event location will be open for warm-ups as soon as the previous event is finished. Times may be 

advanced or delayed by up to 15 minutes if required.  

5:00 pm – Boys Javelin Flight 1   
Jack Gilbert     WOOD 
Mark Skerl      MCTC 
Mikhail Dwyer     TETC 
Cole Wilson      WOOD 
Daniel Swayze     TETC 
Nathaniel Dery      UNON 
Daniel Smart-Reed     SISU 
Matthew Ing      UNON 
 

5:00 pm – Girls Shot Put Flight 1  
Eva Wilson     WOOD  
Jordyn Kilty     TETC 
Ava Myke     ATIN  
Elakkiyah Krisnagopal     UTSC 
Charlotte Ciceran     TETC 
Emma Westbrook      OSTL 
Coco Van Nynatten     TETC 
 

5:00 pm – Boys Long Jump Flight 1  
John Campbell     ANIA 
Michael Vermeersch     WOOD 
Sanjeevan Kanthavel     UTSC 
Banujan Kulainthiran     UTSC 
Sayanthan Arulrajan    UTSC 
Tyrese Gibson     TETC  
 

6:00 pm – Girls Javelin Flight 1   
Sajini Ganeshamurthi      UTSC 
Coco Van Nynatten     TETC  
Abby Weening     PEVA 
Rose Forshaw      UWAC 
Sophia Saldutto     YUTC 

6:00 pm – Boys Shot Put Flight 1  
Nelan Thayaparan      UTSC 
Lee Clarke     TETC 
William Gibson     TETC 
Jack Gilbert      WOOD 
Cole Wilson     WOOD 
Thomas Dallman      TETC 
Hasveen Arulrajan     UTSC 
 

6:00 pm – Girls Long Jump Flight 1 
(Left side Pit)  
Elakkiyah Krisnagopal      UTSC 
Victoria Massoom     TETC 
Emily Siemens     BRNT 
Emma Westbrook     OSTL 
Kelsey Hayhoe     UNON 
Claireese Coffey     OSTL 
 
6:00 pm – Girls Long Jump Flight 2 
(Right side Pit)  
Eva Wilson     WOOD 
Ayla Laing     TETC 
Lacey Stone     TETC 
Sheridan McCready     TETC 
Kyjiah Slowley     TETC 
Madison Wilson-Walker      LWTF 
Lynsey Last     OSTL 
 

  
 

7:00 pm – Girls Shot put Flight 2  
Lauralyn Clifford     PATH 
Martina De Buglio     PATH 
Biniosa Ezukuse      PATH 
Sophia Saldutto      YUTC  
Rose Forshaw     UWAC 
Liv Sands     LWTF 
 

7:00 pm – Boys Long Jump Flight 2  
Jack Gilbert     WOOD 
Johnathan Jacob     ANIA 
Mikhail Dwyer     TETC 
Travis Vermeersch      WOOD 
Cole Wilson      WOOD 
Michael Ivanov      TETC 
Mark Skerl     MCTC 
Shemar Hines     EXTM 
Arren Young     PHNX 
 
 
 
 
 
 



7:00 pm – Girls Triple Jump 
Elakkiyah Krisnagopal      UTSC 
Caitlyn Thompson      ATIN 
Abigail Martin     ATIN 
Emma Gagnon     TETC  
Sheridan McCready     TETC 
Emily Siemens     BRNT  
Claireese Coffey      OSTL 
Hasveena Arulrajan      UTSC 
Brianna Vamos     BRNT 
Subiksha Mathi     UTSC 
 
 

   
 

8:00 pm – Girls Long Jump Flight 3     
Abigail Martin     ATIN 
Caitlyn Thompson      ATIN 
Brianna Vamos     BRNT 
Callista Blair      MCTC 
Hasveena Arulrajan     UTSC 
Subiksha Mathi      UTSC 
Abby Weening      PEVA 
Tayah Desousa      OSTL 
Kristina Vincic      SAAC 
Sajini Ganeshamurthi     UTSC 
 
 
8:00 pm – Boys Triple Jump 
Nelan Thayaparan     UTSC 
Sanjeevan Kanthavel     UTSC 
Michael Vermeersch     WOOD 
Travis Vermeersch     WOOD 
Sayanthan Arulrajan     UTSC 
Banujan Kulainthiran     UTSC 
Jeevesh Balendra     UTSC 
Arwin Mathi     UTSC 
Michael Ivanov      TETC 
 

 


